NMOBEM

Catwalks & Presentations
Tokyo Spring Summer 24
Fashion Week dates : August 28 - September 02
Definitive schedule

MONDAY AUGUST 28 CATWALKS

11.00am 08SIRCUS

12.00pm RAINMAKER

1.00pm KANAKO SAKAI
2.00pm IRENISA

3.00pm NANO ART

4.30pm HARUNOBUMURATA
6.00pm WILDFRAULEIN
7.00pm KAMIYA

8.30pm FETICO

Digital

Digital

Shibuya Hikarie Hikarie Hall A

- Presenting for the first time
Digital

Omotesando Hills Main Building

B3F Space O
- Presenting for the first time

See Invitation

Shibuya Hikarie Hikarie Hall B
- Presenting for the first time

See Invitation
- Presenting for the first time

See Invitation

TUESDAY AUGUST 29 CATWALKS

PAYS DES FEES

WILSONKAKI
10.30am MAISON ALTERNATIVE
2.00pm WIZZARD
3.00pm EJ SHEYANG
4.00pm HIROKO KOSHINO
5.00pm MEAGRATIA
6.00pm EL CONDUCTORH
7.00pm QUEEN&JACK
8.00pm SHINYAKOZUKA
9.00pm HOLO MARKET

See Invitation

Shibuya Hikarie Hikarie Hall B
- Presenting for the first time

Digital
Digital
- Presenting for the first time

Omotesando Hills Main Building
B3F Space O
- Presenting for the first time

Digital

Digital

Shibuya Hikarie Hikarie Hall B
Shibuya Hikarie Hikarie Hall A
See Invitation

Digital

WED. AUGUST 30 CATWALKS

11.30am TWEO
1.00pm SEVESKIG / (UN)DECIDED
2.30pm GLOBAL FASHION COLLECTIVE 1 CA

Shibuya Hikarie Hikarie Hall B
- Presenting for the first time

See Invitation

Omotesando Hills Main Building
B3F Space O



WED. AUGUST 30 CATWALKS

3.30pm
5.00pm

6.00pm
7.00pm
8.00pm
9.00pm

MITSURU OKAZAKI
GLOBAL FASHION COLLECTIVE 2

HE?S
BENCH / PH
MURRAL
LIBERE

See Invitation

Omotesando Hills Main Building
B3F Space O

Shibuya Hikarie Hikarie Hall B
Shibuya Hikarie Hikarie Hall A
See Invitation

Digital

- Presenting for the first time

THURSDAY AUGUST 31 CATWALKS

11.30am
1.00pm
4.00pm
5.00pm
7.00pm

8.00pm
9.00pm

(X)s.M.LID

HIDESIGN

SEIVSON TW

SHOOP

A BATHING APE (BY R)

STOF
HYKE

Shibuya Hikarie Hikarie Hall B
See Invitation
Shibuya Hikarie Hikarie Hall A
See Invitation

See Invitation
- Presenting for the first time

Digital
Digital

FRIDAY SEPTEMBER 01 CATWALKS

11.30am
1.00pm
3.00pm
5.00pm
6.00pm

7.00pm
8.00pm

9.00pm

PH MODE X TYO BY MFF (MANILA
FASHION FESTIVAL) PH

TACTOR
IRENSENSE
SUPPORT SURFACE
MEANSWHILE

CINOH
SEVEN BY SEVEN

MINTDESIGNS

Shibuya Hikarie Hikarie Hall B

Digital
- Presenting for the first time

Omotesando Hills Main Building
B3F Space O
- Presenting for the first time

See Invitation
See Invitation
Shibuya Hikarie Hikarie Hall A

See Invitation
- Presenting for the first time

Digital

SATURDAY SEPTEMBER 02 CATWALKS

11.30am

2.00pm
6.00pm
7.00pm
8.00pm

ABLANKPAGE / AS YEARS GOES BYS.
ABLANKPAGE X EDWIN X NISHIKAWA
KEORI

YOHEI OHNO
1PIUTUGUALE3 GOLF
VIVIANO

ROKUBUEN

Shibuya Hikarie Hikarie Hall B

See Invitation

Shibuya Hikarie Hikarie Hall B
Shibuya Hikarie Hikarie Hall A
Digital



SATURDAY SEPTEMBER 02 CATWALKS

9.00pm DRESSEDUNDRESSED Digital


http://www.tcpdf.org

