

WED. AUGUST 30 CATWALKS

Catwalks & Presentations Tokyo Spring Summer 24

Fashion Week dates : August 28 - September 02

Definitive schedule

MONDAY AUGUST 28 CATWALKS		
11.00am	08SIRCUS	Digital
12.00pm	RAINMAKER	Digital
1.00pm	KANAKO SAKAI	Shibuya Hikarie Hikarie Hall A - Presenting for the first time
2.00pm	IRENISA	Digital
3.00pm	NANO ART	Omotesando Hills Main Building B3F Space O - Presenting for the first time
4.30pm	HARUNOBUMURATA	See Invitation
6.00pm	WILDFRÄULEIN	Shibuya Hikarie Hikarie Hall B - Presenting for the first time
7.00pm	KAMIYA	See Invitation - Presenting for the first time
8.30pm	FETICO	See Invitation

TUESDAY AUGUST 29 CATWALKS		
PAYS DES FÉES	See Invitation	
WILSONKAKI	Shibuya Hikarie Hikarie Hall B - Presenting for the first time	
MAISON ALTERNATIVE	Digital	
WIZZARD	Digital - Presenting for the first time	
EJ SHEYANG	Omotesando Hills Main Building B3F Space O - Presenting for the first time	
HIROKO KOSHINO	Digital	
MEAGRATIA	Digital	
EL CONDUCTORH	Shibuya Hikarie Hikarie Hall B	
QUEEN&JACK	Shibuya Hikarie Hikarie Hall A	
SHINYAKOZUKA	See Invitation	
HOLO MARKET	Digital	
	PAYS DES FÉES WILSONKAKI MAISON ALTERNATIVE WIZZARD EJ SHEYANG HIROKO KOSHINO MEAGRATIA EL CONDUCTORH QUEEN&JACK SHINYAKOZUKA	

11.30am	TWEO	Shibuya Hikarie Hikarie Hall B - Presenting for the first time
1.00pm	SEVESKIG / (UN)DECIDED	See Invitation
2.30pm	GLOBAL FASHION COLLECTIVE 1 CA	Omotesando Hills Main Building B3F Space O

WED. AUGUS	WED. AUGUST 30 CATWALKS		
3.30pm	MITSURU OKAZAKI	See Invitation	
5.00pm	GLOBAL FASHION COLLECTIVE 2	Omotesando Hills Main Building B3F Space O	
6.00pm	HE?S	Shibuya Hikarie Hikarie Hall B	
7.00pm	BENCH / PH	Shibuya Hikarie Hikarie Hall A	
8.00pm	MURRAL	See Invitation	
9.00pm	LIBERE	Digital - Presenting for the first time	

THURSDAY AUG	GUST 31 CATWALKS	
11.30am	(X)S.M.L ID	Shibuya Hikarie Hikarie Hall B
1.00pm	HIDESIGN	See Invitation
4.00pm	SEIVSON TW	Shibuya Hikarie Hall A
5.00pm	SHOOP	See Invitation
7.00pm	A BATHING APE (BY R)	See Invitation - Presenting for the first time
8.00pm	STOF	Digital
9.00pm	HYKE	Digital

FRIDAY SEPTEMBER 01 CATWALKS		
11.30am	PH MODE X TYO BY MFF (MANILA FASHION FESTIVAL) PH	Shibuya Hikarie Hikarie Hall B
1.00pm	TACTOR	Digital - Presenting for the first time
3.00pm	IRENSENSE	Omotesando Hills Main Building B3F Space O - Presenting for the first time
5.00pm	SUPPORT SURFACE	See Invitation
6.00pm	MEANSWHILE	See Invitation
7.00pm	CINOH	Shibuya Hikarie Hikarie Hall A
8.00pm	SEVEN BY SEVEN	See Invitation - Presenting for the first time
9.00pm	MINTDESIGNS	Digital

9.00pm	MINIDESIGNS	Digital
SATURDAY SE	PTEMBER 02 CATWALKS	
11.30am	ABLANKPAGE / AS YEARS GOES BYS. ABLANKPAGE X EDWIN X NISHIKAWA KEORI	Shibuya Hikarie Hikarie Hall B
2.00pm	YOHEI OHNO	See Invitation
6.00pm	1PIU1UGUALE3 GOLF	Shibuya Hikarie Hikarie Hall B
7.00pm	VIVIANO	Shibuya Hikarie Hikarie Hall A
8.00pm	ROKUBUEN	Digital

SATURDAY SEPTEMBER 02 CATWALKS

9.00pm

DRESSEDUNDRESSED

Digital